
 
 
 
BOISE OFFICE      
341 West Washington      
PO Box 83720       
Boise ID 83720-0012 
Collene Kroenke  ckroenke@icbvi.idaho.gov 
Steve Achabal  sachabal@icbvi.idaho.gov 
Candy Harris  charris@icbvi.idaho.gov 
Nancy Wise  nwise@icbvi.idaho.gov 
208-334-3220      
1-800-542-8688      
Fax 208-334-2963          
            
COEUR D’ALENE OFFICE        
2005 Ironwood Parkway, Ste. 222   
Coeur d’Alene ID 83814-2647   
208-769-1411      
Fax 208-666-6737      
Michelle Grandstaff mgrandstaff@icbvi.idaho.gov 
    
        
IDAHO FALLS OFFICE    
1920 E. 17th Street, Suite 115 
Idaho Falls, ID  83404 
208-525-7028       
Fax 208-525-7012         
Heidi Gainan  hgainan@icbvi.idaho.gov 
 
 
LEWISTON OFFICE 
1118 F Street, 3rd Floor 
Lewiston, ID 83501-1986 
208-799-5009 
Fax 208-799-5125 
Gayle Worthington   gworthington@icbvi.idaho.gov 
 
 
POCATELLO OFFICE 
427 N. Main Street, Ste. K 
Pocatello, ID 83204-3016 
208-236-6392 
Fax 208-326-6409 
April Mills  amills@icbvi.idaho.gov 
 
 
TWIN FALLS OFFICE 
1201 Falls Ave E, Ste. 21 
Twin Falls, ID 83301-3465 
208-736-2140 
Fax 208-736-2142 
Brenda Knight  bknight@icbvi.idaho.gov 
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